
  

 

Weet-Bix MyCricket 

Season Fixture 

Season   2015/2016 Grade   WDCA:Division 4 Warragul Country Club

    Ladder Only show Jindivick Cricket Club matches  gfedcb

DATE/TIME HOME TEAM   AWAY TEAM VENUE MS FULL 
RESULTS

Round 1 

Sat 10 Oct(12:30 PM) Jindivick    def by    Longwarry St Pauls Anglican ...    View 

Round 2 

Sat 17 Oct(12:30 PM) Jindivick    def by    Drouin Kydd-Parke Reserve    View 

Round 3 

Sat 24 Oct(12:30 PM) Buln Buln    def    Jindivick Neerim Dist Commun...    View 

Round 4 

Sat 31 Oct(12:30 PM) Hallora    v    Jindivick Athlone Rec Reserve     View 

Round 5 

Sat 7 Nov(12:30 PM) Jindivick    v    Warragul Logan Park No. 2     View 

Round 6 

Sat 14 Nov, 21 Nov(1:00 PM) Drouin    v    Jindivick Family Hotel Droui...     View 

Round 7 

Sat 28 Nov, 5 Dec(1:00 PM) Garfield-Tynong    v    Jindivick Garfield Rec Reserve     View 

Round 8 

Sat 12 Dec, 19 Dec(1:00 PM) Longwarry    v    Jindivick Longwarry Primary ...     View 

Round 9 

Sat 9 Jan(12:30 PM) Yarragon    v    Jindivick Dowton Pk No. 2 Oval     View 

Round 10 

Sat 16 Jan, 23 Jan(1:00 PM) Jindivick    v    Buln Buln Warragul Regional ...     View 

Round 11 

Sat 30 Jan, 6 Feb(1:00 PM) Jindivick    v    Hallora Warragul Regional ...     View 

Round 12 

Sat 13 Feb, 20 Feb(1:00 PM) Warragul    v    Jindivick Drouin & Dist Comm...     View 

Round 13 

Sat 27 Feb, 5 Mar(1:00 PM) Jindivick    v    Yarragon Warragul Regional ...     View 

SEMI FINALS 

FINAL 

Fixture Last updated: 6 Oct 15 12:14AM (local time)

MATCH STATUS (MS)

 Progress result entered
 Final result entered, unconfirmed
 Result in dispute
 Final result entered and confirmed
 Official result
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